

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="651 353 986 385">ARBAP No.63 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="651 394 1267 425"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, ACJ.</u></p> <p data-bbox="651 474 1506 560">Mr. Vikas Bahuguna, learned Counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="651 595 1506 680">2. Mr. Naresh Pant, learned Counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="651 716 1506 1025">3. Mr. Naresh Pant, learned counsel for the respondents, submits that talks for amicable settlement of the dispute are going on between the parties. He submits that there is likelihood of amicable resolution of the dispute. On his request, list on 16.02.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="979 1133 1474 1164">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, ACJ.)</p> <p data-bbox="1142 1173 1302 1205">05.01.2024</p> <p data-bbox="651 1205 740 1236">Kaushal</p>